® brembo

RCS 110A26350

Master cylinder 110A26350 peerless
controllability

With the Brembo RCS radial master cylinder you can
choose powerful or gradual braking, according to the road
conditions and the weather, your sensitivity and the feeling
of your bike. The innovative adjustment system of this
patented master cylinder derived directly from the version
used in MotoGP means that the same master cylinder can
be adapted to different uses for even the most demanding
motorcyclists.

Brembo quality
TUV approved
Safety
Performance

Racing inspired

CLOLC LKL

Sports driving

Technical specifications

Lever ratio Machining Piston size
16-18 mm Forged 16 mm
Protection Units per box

Anodised 1

COMPATIBLE VEHICLES

APRILIA

APRILIA Tuono 1000 2003 - 2010
APRILIA RSV 1000 1997 - 2003
APRILIA RSV Factory 1000 2003 - 2007
APRILIA RSV R 1000 2000 - 2007
APRILIA RSV Tuono R 1000 2003 - 2003
APRILIA RSV Tuono V4 R 1000 2011 - 2014
BENELLI

BENELLI Tornado TRE 1130 2006 - 2008
BENELLI TnT Cafe Racer 1130 2005 - 2008
BENELLI TNT R160 1130 2011 - 2012
BENELLI TnT Sport 1130 2005 - 2008
BENELLI TnT Titanium 1130 2005 - 2008
BIMOTA

BIMOTA DB5 1078 2005 - 2007
BIMOTA DB6R Delirio 1100 2006 - 2007

BIMOTA DB7 1098 2007 - 2008



DUCATI

DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI

DUCATI

,S

Bayliss

Biposto Senna
Diavel

Diavel Carbon
Diavel Dark

Diavel Strada

Diavel Titanium
EVO

F.E.

GT

Hypermotard
Hypermotard
Hypermotard
Hypermotard
Hypermotard
Hypermotard EVO
Hypermotard EVO SP
Hypermotard S
Hypermotard SP
Hypermotard SP
Hypermotard Touring
Hyperstrada
Hyperstrada
Hyperstrada

Matrix

Monster

Monster

Monster

Monster

Monster ABS Anniversary
Monster Anniversary
Monster R

Monster S

Monster S

Monster S Stripe

Monster S4 RS Testastretta

Multistrada
Multistrada ABS
Multistrada S GT
Panigale
Panigale
Panigale
Panigale
Panigale R
Panigale R
Panigale S
Panigale S
Panigale S Tricolore ABS
Panigale V4
Panigale V4 S

Panigale V4 Speciale

749

1198

916

1200

1200

1200

1200

1200

848

998

1000

1100

796

821

939

803

1100

1100

1100

939

803

821

803

939

821

998

821

1200

1100

696

796

796

1200

1100

1200

1200

998

1200

1200

1200

1199

1299

899

959

1299

1199

1299

1199

1199

1103

1103

1103

2003 - 2007

2009 - 2021

1994 - 1998

2013 -2018

2013 -2018

2013 - 2018

2011 - 2014

2015 -2018

2011 - 2012

2002 - 2022

2009 - 2009

2007 - 2009

2010 -2012

2013 - 2016

2016 - 2018

2013 - 2022

2010 - 2012

2007 - 2012

2007 - 2009

2016 - 2018

2013 - 2022

2013 - 2022

2013 - 2022

2016 - 2016

2013 - 2016

2002 - 2022

2015 - 2021

2014 - 2021

2009 - 2013

2008 - 2013

2013 - 2013

2013 - 2013

2016 - 2019

2009 - 2013

2014 - 2021

2015 - 2021

2006 - 2005

2010 - 2016

2010 - 2016

2012 - 2014

2012 - 2014

2015 - 2017

2014 - 2015

2016 - 2020

2015 - 2017

2013 - 2015

2015 - 2017

2012 - 2014

2012 - 2014

2018 - 2021

2018 - 2021

2018 - 2019



DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI

DUCATI

HONDA
HONDA

HONDA

KTM

KTM

MONDIAL
MONDIAL
MONDIAL

MONDIAL

MOTO-GUZZI

MOTO-GUZzzZI

MOTO-MORINI

MOTO-MORINI

MOTO-MORINI

MV AGUSTA

MV AGUSTA
MV AGUSTA
MV AGUSTA
MV AGUSTA
MV AGUSTA
MV AGUSTA
MV AGUSTA
MV AGUSTA
MV AGUSTA
MV AGUSTA
MV AGUSTA
MV AGUSTA
MV AGUSTA

MV AGUSTA

R

R

R/ S/ Tricolore
R Bayliss

Racing (slipper clutch)
S
S
S
S
S
S

SP

Sport

SPS

SPS

SPS I

SPS Il
Streetfighter
Streetfighter S
Streetfighter V4
Streetfighter V4 S

Xdiavel S

CBR

VTR SP-1, SP-2
Supermoto

Piega
Piega Evo

Piega RZ Nuda
Griso

Corsaro

Scrambler

Brutale
Brutale
Brutale R
Brutale RR
Brutale S
F3

F3

F4

F4 312 RR
F4 AGO
F4 Biposto-S
F4 CC

F4 Mamba

F4R

999

998

996

1098

1198

916

999

996

1198

1098

916

998

916

1000

916

996

996

996

1098

1098

1103

1103

1262

1000

1000

950

1000

1000

1000

850

1200

1200

1078

910

910

1078

910

675

800

750

1078

750

750

1078

1000

1000

2003 - 2006

2002 - 2003

2001 - 2001

2007 - 2009

2009 - 2009

1994 - 1997

2003 - 2006

2001 - 2001

2009 - 2012

2007 - 2008

1994 - 1996

2002 - 2003

1994 - 1996

2005 - 2009

1997 - 1998

1999 - 2001

1999 - 2001

1999 - 2001

2009 - 2014

2011 - 2013

2019 - 2022

2019 - 2022

2016 - 2021

2018 - 2022

2000 - 2006

2005 - 2008

2004 - 2007

2004 - 2007

2004 - 2007

2016 - 2010

2005 - 2007

2009 - 2009

2009 - 2011

2006 - 2007

2006 - 2007

2012 -2012

2004 - 2005

2015 - 2020

2012 - 2020

2003 - 2007

2011 -2011

2003 - 2007

2003 - 2006

2009 - 2010

2011 - 2011

2011 -2011



MV AGUSTA

MV AGUSTA

MV AGUSTA

MV AGUSTA

MV AGUSTA

MV AGUSTA

F4 RR

F4 RR Corsa Corta

F4 Senna

F4 Senna

F4 SPR

FA 55

1000
1000
1000
750
750

1000

2013 - 2020

2011 - 2011

2006 - 2007

2003 - 2006

2003 - 2007

2005 - 2007





